OP \$3215.00 73007047

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM476715

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Intellectual Property Security Agreement

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
RCI, LLC		05/31/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
SHELL VACATIONS LLC		05/31/2018	Limited Liability Company: ARIZONA
VACATION PALM SPRINGS REAL ESTATE, INC.		05/31/2018	Corporation: CALIFORNIA
WVR CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC		05/31/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
WVR COLORADO, LLC		05/31/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
WVR SOUTH CAROLINA, LLC		05/31/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
WYNDHAM RESORT DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION		05/31/2018	Corporation: OREGON
WYNDHAM VACATION OWNERSHIP, INC.		05/31/2018	Corporation: DELAWARE
WYNDHAM VACATION RENTALS NORTH AMERICA, LLC		05/31/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
WYNDHAM VACATION RESORTS, INC.		05/31/2018	Corporation: DELAWARE
WYNDHAM DESTINATION NETWORK, LLC		05/31/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bank of America, N.A., as Collateral Agent		
Street Address:	101 N Tyron St.		
Internal Address:	C/O MAC Legal (NC1-001-05-45)		
City:	Charlotte		
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA		
Postal Code:	28255-0001		
Entity Type:	Bank: NORTH CAROLINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 128

TRADEMARK REEL: 006344 FRAME: 0620

900453321 REEL: 006344 FRAI

Serial Number: 73007047 FAIRFIELD Serial Number: 73289169 SPACEBANK Serial Number: 73289170 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 73297011 RCI Serial Number: 73538673 RCI Serial Number: 73826367 PREFERRED STATUS Serial Number: 73834932 RESORTLINK Serial Number: 74290065 RCI TRAVEL Serial Number: 74350376 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 74544638 WORLDMARK Serial Number: 74650040 CENTRAL RESERVATIONS OF PARK CITY Serial Number: 75070097 RCI TIMESHARE UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 75443813 THE RESORT COMPANY Serial Number: 75480061 RESORTQUEST INTERNATIONAL Serial Number: 75480062 RESORTQUEST
Serial Number: 73289170 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 73297011 RCI Serial Number: 73538673 RCI Serial Number: 73826367 PREFERRED STATUS Serial Number: 73834932 RESORTLINK Serial Number: 74290065 RCI TRAVEL Serial Number: 74350376 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 74544638 WORLDMARK Serial Number: 74650040 CENTRAL RESERVATIONS OF PARK CITY Serial Number: 75070097 RCI TIMESHARE UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 75081722 EXTRA HOLIDAYS Serial Number: 75443813 THE RESORT COMPANY Serial Number: 75480061 RESORTQUEST INTERNATIONAL
Serial Number: 73297011 RCI Serial Number: 73538673 RCI Serial Number: 73826367 PREFERRED STATUS Serial Number: 73834932 RESORTLINK Serial Number: 74290065 RCI TRAVEL Serial Number: 74350376 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 74544638 WORLDMARK Serial Number: 74650040 CENTRAL RESERVATIONS OF PARK CITY Serial Number: 75070097 RCI TIMESHARE UNIVERSITY Serial Number: 75081722 EXTRA HOLIDAYS Serial Number: 75443813 THE RESORT COMPANY Serial Number: 75480061 RESORTQUEST INTERNATIONAL
Serial Number:73538673RCISerial Number:73826367PREFERRED STATUSSerial Number:73834932RESORTLINKSerial Number:74290065RCI TRAVELSerial Number:74350376ENDLESS VACATIONSerial Number:74544638WORLDMARKSerial Number:74650040CENTRAL RESERVATIONS OF PARK CITYSerial Number:75070097RCI TIMESHARE UNIVERSITYSerial Number:75081722EXTRA HOLIDAYSSerial Number:75443813THE RESORT COMPANYSerial Number:75480061RESORTQUEST INTERNATIONAL
Serial Number:73826367PREFERRED STATUSSerial Number:73834932RESORTLINKSerial Number:74290065RCI TRAVELSerial Number:74350376ENDLESS VACATIONSerial Number:74544638WORLDMARKSerial Number:74650040CENTRAL RESERVATIONS OF PARK CITYSerial Number:75070097RCI TIMESHARE UNIVERSITYSerial Number:75081722EXTRA HOLIDAYSSerial Number:75443813THE RESORT COMPANYSerial Number:75480061RESORTQUEST INTERNATIONAL
Serial Number:73834932RESORTLINKSerial Number:74290065RCI TRAVELSerial Number:74350376ENDLESS VACATIONSerial Number:74544638WORLDMARKSerial Number:74650040CENTRAL RESERVATIONS OF PARK CITYSerial Number:75070097RCI TIMESHARE UNIVERSITYSerial Number:75081722EXTRA HOLIDAYSSerial Number:75443813THE RESORT COMPANYSerial Number:75480061RESORTQUEST INTERNATIONAL
Serial Number:74290065RCI TRAVELSerial Number:74350376ENDLESS VACATIONSerial Number:74544638WORLDMARKSerial Number:74650040CENTRAL RESERVATIONS OF PARK CITYSerial Number:75070097RCI TIMESHARE UNIVERSITYSerial Number:75081722EXTRA HOLIDAYSSerial Number:75443813THE RESORT COMPANYSerial Number:75480061RESORTQUEST INTERNATIONAL
Serial Number:74350376ENDLESS VACATIONSerial Number:74544638WORLDMARKSerial Number:74650040CENTRAL RESERVATIONS OF PARK CITYSerial Number:75070097RCI TIMESHARE UNIVERSITYSerial Number:75081722EXTRA HOLIDAYSSerial Number:75443813THE RESORT COMPANYSerial Number:75480061RESORTQUEST INTERNATIONAL
Serial Number:74544638WORLDMARKSerial Number:74650040CENTRAL RESERVATIONS OF PARK CITYSerial Number:75070097RCI TIMESHARE UNIVERSITYSerial Number:75081722EXTRA HOLIDAYSSerial Number:75443813THE RESORT COMPANYSerial Number:75480061RESORTQUEST INTERNATIONAL
Serial Number:74650040CENTRAL RESERVATIONS OF PARK CITYSerial Number:75070097RCI TIMESHARE UNIVERSITYSerial Number:75081722EXTRA HOLIDAYSSerial Number:75443813THE RESORT COMPANYSerial Number:75480061RESORTQUEST INTERNATIONAL
Serial Number:75070097RCI TIMESHARE UNIVERSITYSerial Number:75081722EXTRA HOLIDAYSSerial Number:75443813THE RESORT COMPANYSerial Number:75480061RESORTQUEST INTERNATIONAL
Serial Number:75081722EXTRA HOLIDAYSSerial Number:75443813THE RESORT COMPANYSerial Number:75480061RESORTQUEST INTERNATIONAL
Serial Number:75443813THE RESORT COMPANYSerial Number:75480061RESORTQUEST INTERNATIONAL
Serial Number: 75480061 RESORTQUEST INTERNATIONAL
Serial Number: 75480062 RESORTQUEST
Serial Number: 75515096 RCI
Serial Number: 75515097 RCI
Serial Number: 75515098 RCI
Serial Number: 75591599 QUESTCLUB
Serial Number: 75606870 QUESTCLUB
Serial Number: 76043345 POINTING THE WAY
Serial Number: 76127853 QUESTPERKS
Serial Number: 76163576 RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT
Serial Number: 76174621 GET UP & GO!
Serial Number: 76481206 RCI VENTURES
Serial Number: 77031162 SVC AT SEA
Serial Number: 77054889 STEAMBOAT RESORTS
Serial Number: 77170610 ENDLESS VACATION RENTALS
Serial Number: 77178425 ULTIMATE LUXURY. UNLIMITED OPPORTUNITY.
Serial Number: 77199363 THE AVENUE COLLECTION
Serial Number: 77208558
Serial Number: 77208578 SVC ELITE
Serial Number: 77208602 AN EXCEPTIONAL EXPERIENCE
Serial Number: 77222340 OCEANA RESORTS
Serial Number: 77252638 EVRENTALS
Serial Number: 77254087 YOUR PLACE IN THE FUN
Serial Number: 77303896 POINT & PLAY

Serial Number: 77365555 Q Serial Number: 77394454 WORLDMARK TRAVELSECURE Serial Number: 77463181 SIGNATURE SELECTIONS Serial Number: 77463181 SIGNATURE SELECTIONS Serial Number: 775446319 RCI RESORT DOLLARS Serial Number: 77530148 CARIBE COVE Serial Number: 77530160 CARIBE COVE Serial Number: 77649467 MY VACATION WATCHER Serial Number: 77680562 SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT Serial Number: 77680562 SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT Serial Number: 776911411 RCI TV Serial Number: 77802746 WORLDMARK BY WYNDHAM TRAVEL Serial Number: 77910180 VETERANS HOLIDAYS Serial Number: 77810286 SEVANTH MOUNTAIN RESORT Serial Number: 77810286 SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT Serial Number: 77802746 WORLDMARK BY WYNDHAM TRAVEL Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST	Property Type	Number	Word Mark		
Serial Number: 77463181 SIGNATURE SELECTIONS Serial Number: 77464319 RCI RESORT DOLLARS Serial Number: 77505475 RCI SILVER CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 77530148 CARIBE COVE Serial Number: 77649467 MY VACATION WATCHER Serial Number: 77680558 SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT Serial Number: 77680562 SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT Serial Number: 77691411 RCI TV Serial Number: 77802746 WORLDMARK BY WYNDHAM TRAVEL Serial Number: 77810180 VETERANS HOLIDAYS Serial Number: 77912968 FIRSORTQUEST Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78502063 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 78502063 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 786388287 Serial Number: 78659667 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 78659569 RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 7870120	Serial Number:	77365555	Q		
Serial Number: 77464319 RCI RESORT DOLLARS Serial Number: 77505475 RCI SILVER CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 77530148 CARIBE COVE Serial Number: 77530160 CARIBE COVE Serial Number: 77649467 MY VACATION WATCHER Serial Number: 77680562 SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT Serial Number: 77691411 RCI TV Serial Number: 77691411 RCI TV Serial Number: 77802746 WORLDMARK BY WYNDHAM TRAVEL Serial Number: 77912968 SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT Serial Number: 77810180 VETERANS HOLIDAYS Serial Number: 77812968 SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT Serial Number: 78402747 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78501518 RESORTQUEST Serial Number: 78502063 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 78626657 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 78659569 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 786700	Serial Number:	77394454	WORLDMARK TRAVELSECURE		
Serial Number: 77505475 RCI SILVER CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 77530148 CARIBE COVE Serial Number: 77530160 CARIBE COVE Serial Number: 77649467 MY VACATION WATCHER Serial Number: 77680568 SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT Serial Number: 77680562 SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT Serial Number: 77691411 RCI TV Serial Number: 77802746 WORLDMARK BY WYNDHAM TRAVEL Serial Number: 77912968 Serial Number: 77912968 Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78626545 RESORTQUEST Serial Number: 78502063 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 78628667 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 78658667 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 78658669 RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 78961594 OCEAN WALK RESORT	Serial Number:	77463181	SIGNATURE SELECTIONS		
Serial Number: 77530148	Serial Number:	77464319	RCI RESORT DOLLARS		
Serial Number: 77530160 CARIBE COVE Serial Number: 77649467 MY VACATION WATCHER Serial Number: 77680558 SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT Serial Number: 77680562 SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT Serial Number: 77691411 RCI TV Serial Number: 77802746 WORLDMARK BY WYNDHAM TRAVEL Serial Number: 77910180 VETERANS HOLIDAYS Serial Number: 77910180 VETERANS HOLIDAYS Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78462745 RESORTQUEST Serial Number: 78501518 RESORTQUEST REAL ESTATE Serial Number: 78502063 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 78588287 Serial Number: 786586657 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 78659669 RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 78961594 OCEAN WALK RESORT Serial Number: 85010780 PEACOCK SUITES Serial Number: 85032592<	Serial Number:	77505475	RCI SILVER CROWN RESORT		
Serial Number: 77649467 MY VACATION WATCHER Serial Number: 77680558 SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT Serial Number: 77680562 SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT Serial Number: 77691411 RCI TV Serial Number: 77802746 WORLDMARK BY WYNDHAM TRAVEL Serial Number: 77910180 VETERANS HOLIDAYS Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 7850263 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 78502063 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 78588287 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 78658669 PLUSPARTNERS Serial Number: 7865969 RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 78970806 ARMED FORCES VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 850362617 RCI PLATINUM	Serial Number:	77530148	CARIBE COVE		
Serial Number: 77680558 SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT Serial Number: 77680562 SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT Serial Number: 77691411 RCI TV Serial Number: 77802746 WORLDMARK BY WYNDHAM TRAVEL Serial Number: 77910180 VETERANS HOLIDAYS Serial Number: 77912968 Serial Number: Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78407245 RESORTQUEST Serial Number: 78501518 RESORTQUEST Serial Number: 78502063 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 78588287 Serial Number: 78588287 Serial Number: 78658619 PLUSPARTNERS Serial Number: 78658669 RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85012582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number	Serial Number:	77530160	CARIBE COVE		
Serial Number: 77680562 SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT Serial Number: 77691411 RCI TV Serial Number: 77802746 WORLDMARK BY WYNDHAM TRAVEL Serial Number: 77910180 VETERANS HOLIDAYS Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78462745 RESORTQUEST Serial Number: 78501518 RESORTQUEST REAL ESTATE Serial Number: 78502063 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 78588287 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 78658619 PLUSPARTNERS Serial Number: 78658669 RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 78961594 OCEAN WALK RESORT Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85010780 PEACOCK SUITES Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA Serial Number: 85036217 RCI PLATINUM	Serial Number:	77649467	MY VACATION WATCHER		
Serial Number: 77691411 RCI TV Serial Number: 77802746 WORLDMARK BY WYNDHAM TRAVEL Serial Number: 77910180 VETERANS HOLIDAYS Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78501518 RESORTQUEST Serial Number: 78502063 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 785828287 Serial Number: 7865862657 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 78658619 PLUSPARTNERS Serial Number: 78659569 RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 78770120 SVC Serial Number: 78961594 OCEAN WALK RESORT Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85012582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85036217 RCI PLATINUM Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY<	Serial Number:	77680558	SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT		
Serial Number: 77802746 WORLDMARK BY WYNDHAM TRAVEL Serial Number: 77910180 VETERANS HOLIDAYS Serial Number: 77912968 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78501518 RESORTQUEST Serial Number: 78502063 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 78582827 Serial Number: 7865862657 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 78658619 PLUSPARTNERS Serial Number: 78659569 RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 78961594 OCEAN WALK RESORT Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85010780 PEACOCK SUITES Serial Number: 85032562 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85032606 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85056486 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85056486 <th>Serial Number:</th> <th>77680562</th> <th>SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT</th>	Serial Number:	77680562	SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT		
Serial Number: 77910180 VETERANS HOLIDAYS Serial Number: 77912968 Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78462745 RESORTQUEST Serial Number: 78501518 RESORTQUEST REAL ESTATE Serial Number: 78502063 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 78588287 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 78658619 PLUSPARTNERS Serial Number: 78658619 PLUSPARTNERS Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 78770120 SVC Serial Number: 78961594 OCEAN WALK RESORT Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85036217 RCI PLATINUM Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 85056486 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85303781 BECAU	Serial Number:	77691411	RCITV		
Serial Number: 77912968 Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78462745 RESORTQUEST Serial Number: 78501518 RESORTQUEST REAL ESTATE Serial Number: 78502063 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 78588287 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 78658619 PLUSPARTNERS Serial Number: 78659569 RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 78970120 SVC Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85010780 PEACOCK SUITES Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85032606 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 8503781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number:<	Serial Number:	77802746	WORLDMARK BY WYNDHAM TRAVEL		
Serial Number: 78407247 FRIENDS FIRST Serial Number: 78462745 RESORTQUEST Serial Number: 78501518 RESORTQUEST REAL ESTATE Serial Number: 78502063 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 78588287 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 78626657 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 78658619 PLUSPARTNERS Serial Number: 78659569 RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 78978000 SVC Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85036217 RCI PLATINUM Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 85056486 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 850303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number:	Serial Number:	77910180	VETERANS HOLIDAYS		
Serial Number: 78462745 RESORTQUEST Serial Number: 78501518 RESORTQUEST REAL ESTATE Serial Number: 78502063 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 78588287 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 78626657 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 78658619 PLUSPARTNERS Serial Number: 78659569 RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 78770120 SVC Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85010780 PEACOCK SUITES Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85032606 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA Serial Number: 85036217 RCI PLATINUM Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 850303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial	Serial Number:	77912968			
Serial Number: 78501518 RESORTQUEST REAL ESTATE Serial Number: 78502063 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 78588287 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 78626657 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 78658619 PLUSPARTNERS Serial Number: 78659569 RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 78770120 SVC Serial Number: 78961594 OCEAN WALK RESORT Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85010780 PEACOCK SUITES Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85032606 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA Serial Number: 85036415 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Seri	Serial Number:	78407247	FRIENDS FIRST		
Serial Number: 78502063 TRAVELSHARE Serial Number: 78588287 Serial Number: 78626657 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 78658619 PLUSPARTNERS Serial Number: 78659569 RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 78770120 SVC Serial Number: 78961594 OCEAN WALK RESORT Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85010780 PEACOCK SUITES Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85032606 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA Serial Number: 85036217 RCI PLATINUM Serial Number: 85056486 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 85303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	78462745	RESORTQUEST		
Serial Number: 78588287 Serial Number: 78626657 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 78658619 PLUSPARTNERS Serial Number: 78659569 RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 78770120 SVC Serial Number: 78961594 OCEAN WALK RESORT Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85010780 PEACOCK SUITES Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85036217 RCI PLATINUM Serial Number: 85036415 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 85056486 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	78501518	RESORTQUEST REAL ESTATE		
Serial Number: 78626657 RCI POINTS Serial Number: 78658619 PLUSPARTNERS Serial Number: 78659569 RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 78770120 SVC Serial Number: 78961594 OCEAN WALK RESORT Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85010780 PEACOCK SUITES Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85032606 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 85056486 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	78502063	TRAVELSHARE		
Serial Number: 78658619 PLUSPARTNERS Serial Number: 78659569 RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 78770120 SVC Serial Number: 78961594 OCEAN WALK RESORT Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85010780 PEACOCK SUITES Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85032606 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA Serial Number: 85036217 RCI PLATINUM Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 85303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	78588287			
Serial Number: 78659569 RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 78770120 SVC Serial Number: 78961594 OCEAN WALK RESORT Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85010780 PEACOCK SUITES Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85032606 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA Serial Number: 85036217 RCI PLATINUM Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 85056486 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	78626657	RCI POINTS		
Serial Number: 78708068 ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 78770120 SVC Serial Number: 78961594 OCEAN WALK RESORT Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85010780 PEACOCK SUITES Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85032606 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA Serial Number: 85036217 RCI PLATINUM Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 85056486 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	78658619	PLUSPARTNERS		
Serial Number: 78770120 SVC Serial Number: 78961594 OCEAN WALK RESORT Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85010780 PEACOCK SUITES Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85032606 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA Serial Number: 85036217 RCI PLATINUM Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 85056486 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	78659569	RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT		
Serial Number: 78961594 OCEAN WALK RESORT Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85010780 PEACOCK SUITES Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85032606 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA Serial Number: 85036217 RCI PLATINUM Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 85056486 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	78708068	ARMED FORCES VACATION CLUB		
Serial Number: 78978000 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO Serial Number: 85010780 PEACOCK SUITES Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85032606 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA Serial Number: 85036217 RCI PLATINUM Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 85056486 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	78770120	SVC		
Serial Number: 85010780 PEACOCK SUITES Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85032606 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA Serial Number: 85036217 RCI PLATINUM Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 85056486 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	78961594	OCEAN WALK RESORT		
Serial Number: 85032582 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85032606 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA Serial Number: 85036217 RCI PLATINUM Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 85056486 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	78978000	BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS THE WORLD TO		
Serial Number: 85032606 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA Serial Number: 85036217 RCI PLATINUM Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 85056486 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	85010780	PEACOCK SUITES		
Serial Number: 85036217 RCI PLATINUM Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 85056486 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	85032582	BAHAMA BAY		
Serial Number: 85056415 BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO Serial Number: 85056486 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	85032606	BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA		
Serial Number: 85056486 BAHAMA BAY Serial Number: 85303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	85036217	RCI PLATINUM		
Serial Number: 85303781 BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	85056415	BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO		
Serial Number: 85479841 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	85056486	ВАНАМА ВАҮ		
Serial Number: 85496172 OWNERPLUS Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	85303781	BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS		
Serial Number: 85625242 RCI VIP	Serial Number:	85479841	OWNERPLUS		
	Serial Number:	85496172			
Serial Number: 85672770 VACATION RENTAL BILL OF RIGHTS	Serial Number:	85625242	RCI VIP		
		85672770	VACATION RENTAL BILL OF RIGHTS		
Serial Number: 85677812 LIFE IS CALLING	Serial Number:	85677812	LIFE IS CALLING		

Serial Number: 85699093 TOLC TIMESHARE ONLINE LISTENING CENTER Serial Number: 85754820 PAD-ORAMIC Serial Number: 85814540 Serial Number: Serial Number: 85837592 VACATIONS CON SAZON Serial Number: 85837592 VACATION TRACKER Serial Number: 85891905 RCI AFFILIATE ACCESS Serial Number: 85896235 RCI WEEKS Serial Number: 86174716 Serial Number: Serial Number: 86257881 BEACH DREAMS Serial Number: 86317360 RCI CONNECT Serial Number: 86317360 RCI CONNECT Serial Number: 86325907 THE UNPARALLELED EXCHANGE NETWORK Serial Number: 86502450 OCEANA RESORTS Serial Number: 86502450 OCEANA RESORTS Serial Number: 86502469 OCEANA RESORT Serial Number: 86504063 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 865095252 BW BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509128 BAY WATCH Serial Number:<	Property Type	Number	Word Mark		
Serial Number: 85814540 Serial Number: 85837592 VACATIONS CON SAZON Serial Number: 85837592 VACATION TRACKER Serial Number: 85891905 RCI VACATION TRACKER Serial Number: 85896235 RCI WEEKS Serial Number: 85933860 RESORTNET 2 Serial Number: 86174716 BEACH DREAMS Serial Number: 86214396 RCI VACATION TRENDS Serial Number: 86317360 RCI CONNECT Serial Number: 86325907 THE UNPARALLELED EXCHANGE NETWORK Serial Number: 86502450 OCEANA RESORTS Serial Number: 86502464 OCEANA RESORTS Serial Number: 86502469 OCEAN PARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504061 OCEANPARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504063 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86509252 BW BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509218 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509376 DD Serial Number: 86509529 HARBOURGATE	Serial Number:	85699093	TOLC TIMESHARE ONLINE LISTENING CENTER		
Serial Number: 85837592 VACATIONS CON SAZON Serial Number: 85877023 RCI VACATION TRACKER Serial Number: 85891905 RCI AFFILIATE ACCESS Serial Number: 85896235 RCI WEEKS Serial Number: 85933860 RESORTNET 2 Serial Number: 86174716 RESORTNET 2 Serial Number: 86257881 BEACH DREAMS Serial Number: 86317360 RCI VACATION TRENDS Serial Number: 86317360 RCI CONNECT Serial Number: 86325907 THE UNPARALLELED EXCHANGE NETWORK Serial Number: 86502450 OCEANA RESORTS Serial Number: 86502464 OCEANA RESORTS Serial Number: 86502469 OCEANP PARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504063 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86505252 BW BAY WATCH Serial Number: 8650927 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86509219 PATRICIA GRAND Serial Number: 86509219 PATRICIA GRAND Serial	Serial Number:	85754820	PAD-ORAMIC		
Serial Number: 85877023 RCI VACATION TRACKER Serial Number: 85891905 RCI AFFILIATE ACCESS Serial Number: 85996235 RCI WEEKS Serial Number: 85933860 RESORTNET 2 Serial Number: 86174716 Serial Number: Serial Number: 86257881 BEACH DREAMS Serial Number: 86314396 RCI VACATION TRENDS Serial Number: 86317360 RCI CONNECT Serial Number: 86325907 THE UNPARALLELED EXCHANGE NETWORK Serial Number: 86502460 DCEANA RESORTS Serial Number: 86502460 OCEANA RESORTS Serial Number: 86502469 OCEANA RESORT Serial Number: 86504061 OCEANPARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504063 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86505297 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86509128 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509299 PATRICIA GRAND Serial Number: 865093693 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: <th>Serial Number:</th> <th>85814540</th> <th></th>	Serial Number:	85814540			
Serial Number: 85891905 RCI AFFILIATE ACCESS Serial Number: 85896235 RCI WEEKS Serial Number: 86933860 RESORTNET 2 Serial Number: 86174716 Seach Comment Serial Number: 86257881 BEACH DREAMS Serial Number: 86314396 RCI VACATION TRENDS Serial Number: 86317360 RCI CONNECT Serial Number: 86325907 THE UNPARALLELED EXCHANGE NETWORK Serial Number: 865024491 RCI HELP Serial Number: 86502450 OCEANA RESORTS Serial Number: 86502464 OCEANA RESORT Serial Number: 86502469 OCEAN PARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504063 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86505252 BW BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86505297 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86509128 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509219 PATRICIA GRAND Serial Number: 86509363 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: <td< th=""><th>Serial Number:</th><th>85837592</th><th>VACATIONS CON SAZON</th></td<>	Serial Number:	85837592	VACATIONS CON SAZON		
Serial Number: 85993860 RESORTNET 2	Serial Number:	85877023	RCI VACATION TRACKER		
Serial Number: 85933860 RESORTNET 2 Serial Number: 86174716 Serial Number: 86257881 BEACH DREAMS Serial Number: 86314396 RCI VACATION TRENDS Serial Number: 86317360 RCI CONNECT Serial Number: 86325907 THE UNPARALLELED EXCHANGE NETWORK Serial Number: 86462941 RCI HELP Serial Number: 86502450 OCEANA RESORTS Serial Number: 86502464 OCEANA RESORT Serial Number: 86502469 OCEAN PARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504061 OCEANPARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504063 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86505252 BW BAY WATCH Serial Number: 8650927 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86509219 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509219 PATRICIA GRAND Serial Number: 86509363 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: 86509485 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOS	Serial Number:	85891905	RCI AFFILIATE ACCESS		
Serial Number: 86174716	Serial Number:	85896235	RCI WEEKS		
Serial Number: 86257881 BEACH DREAMS Serial Number: 86314396 RCI VACATION TRENDS Serial Number: 86317360 RCI CONNECT Serial Number: 86325907 THE UNPARALLELED EXCHANGE NETWORK Serial Number: 86462941 RCI HELP Serial Number: 86502450 OCEANA RESORTS Serial Number: 86502464 OCEANA RESORT Serial Number: 86502469 OCEAN PARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504061 OCEANPARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504063 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86505252 BW BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86505297 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86509128 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509219 PATRICIA GRAND Serial Number: 86509529 HARBOURGATE Serial Number: 86509583 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: 86539485 RCI 360° Serial Number: 86543852 FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT Serial Number: <td< th=""><th>Serial Number:</th><th>85933860</th><th>RESORTNET 2</th></td<>	Serial Number:	85933860	RESORTNET 2		
Serial Number: 86314396 RCI VACATION TRENDS Serial Number: 86317360 RCI CONNECT Serial Number: 86325907 THE UNPARALLELED EXCHANGE NETWORK Serial Number: 86462941 RCI HELP Serial Number: 86502450 OCEANA RESORTS Serial Number: 86502464 OCEANA RESORT Serial Number: 86502469 OCEAN PARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504061 OCEANPARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504063 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86505252 BW BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86505297 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86509128 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509219 PATRICIA GRAND Serial Number: 86509376 DD Serial Number: 86509583 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: 86539485 RCI 360° Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 8	Serial Number:	86174716			
Serial Number: 86317360 RCI CONNECT Serial Number: 86325907 THE UNPARALLELED EXCHANGE NETWORK Serial Number: 86462941 RCI HELP Serial Number: 86502450 OCEANA RESORTS Serial Number: 86502464 OCEANA RESORT Serial Number: 86502469 OCEAN PARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504061 OCEANPARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504063 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86505252 BW BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86505297 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86509128 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509128 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509376 DD Serial Number: 86509376 DD Serial Number: 86509529 HARBOURGATE Serial Number: 86594385 RCI 360° Serial Number: 865343852 FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 865868500	Serial Number:	86257881	BEACH DREAMS		
Serial Number: 86325907 THE UNPARALLELED EXCHANGE NETWORK Serial Number: 86462941 RCI HELP Serial Number: 86502450 OCEANA RESORTS Serial Number: 86502464 OCEANA RESORT Serial Number: 86502469 OCEAN PARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504061 OCEANPARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504063 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86505252 BW BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86505297 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86509128 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509219 PATRICIA GRAND Serial Number: 86509376 DD Serial Number: 86509529 HARBOURGATE Serial Number: 86509583 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: 86539485 RCI 360° Serial Number: 86543852 FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 86563850 RCI LIVESTREAM Serial Number: 865838	Serial Number:	86314396	RCI VACATION TRENDS		
Serial Number: 86462941 RCI HELP Serial Number: 86502450 OCEANA RESORTS Serial Number: 86502464 OCEANA RESORT Serial Number: 86502469 OCEAN PARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504061 OCEANPARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504063 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86505252 BW BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86505297 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86509128 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509219 PATRICIA GRAND Serial Number: 86509376 DD Serial Number: 86509529 HARBOURGATE Serial Number: 86509583 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: 86539485 RCI 360° Serial Number: 86543852 FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 86568550 RCI INVENTORY ANALYTICS ADVISORY Serial Number: 86583841 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86702	Serial Number:	86317360	RCI CONNECT		
Serial Number: 86502450 OCEANA RESORTS Serial Number: 86502464 OCEANA RESORTS Serial Number: 86502469 OCEAN PARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504061 OCEANPARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504063 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86505252 BW BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86505297 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86509128 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509219 PATRICIA GRAND Serial Number: 86509376 DD Serial Number: 86509529 HARBOURGATE Serial Number: 86509583 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: 86539485 RCI 360° Serial Number: 86543852 FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 86561666 RCI LIVESTREAM Serial Number: 86583841 Serial Number: 86583841 Serial Number: 86645491 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number:	Serial Number:	86325907	THE UNPARALLELED EXCHANGE NETWORK		
Serial Number: 86502464 OCEANA RESORTS Serial Number: 86502469 OCEAN PARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504061 OCEANPARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504063 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86505252 BW BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86505297 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86509128 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509219 PATRICIA GRAND Serial Number: 86509376 DD Serial Number: 86509529 HARBOURGATE Serial Number: 86509583 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: 86539485 RCI 360° Serial Number: 86543852 FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 86568550 RCI INVENTORY ANALYTICS ADVISORY Serial Number: 86583841 Serial Number: Serial Number: 86645491 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number:	Serial Number:	86462941	RCI HELP		
Serial Number: 86502469 OCEAN PARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504061 OCEANPARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504063 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86505252 BW BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86505297 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86509128 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509128 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509129 PATRICIA GRAND Serial Number: 86509529 HARBOURGATE Serial Number: 86509583 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: 86539485 RCI 360° Serial Number: 86543852 FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 86568550 RCI INVENTORY ANALYTICS ADVISORY Serial Number: 866583841 Serial Number: Serial Number: 86645491 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86702818 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial N	Serial Number:	86502450	OCEANA RESORTS		
Serial Number: 86504061 OCEANPARK RESORT Serial Number: 86504063 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86505252 BW BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86505297 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86509128 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509219 PATRICIA GRAND Serial Number: 86509376 DD Serial Number: 86509529 HARBOURGATE Serial Number: 86509583 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: 86539485 RCI 360° Serial Number: 86543852 FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 86568550 RCI INVENTORY ANALYTICS ADVISORY Serial Number: 86583841 Serial Number: Serial Number: 86645491 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86702818 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86847755 HEROES VACATION CLUB Serial Number	Serial Number:	86502464	OCEANA RESORTS		
Serial Number: 86504063 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86505252 BW BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86505297 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86509128 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509219 PATRICIA GRAND Serial Number: 86509376 DD Serial Number: 86509529 HARBOURGATE Serial Number: 86509583 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: 86539485 RCI 360° Serial Number: 86543852 FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 86561666 RCI LIVESTREAM Serial Number: 86583841 Serial Number: Serial Number: 86645491 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86702818 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86847755 HEROES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 86894216 OVATION	Serial Number:	86502469	OCEAN PARK RESORT		
Serial Number: 86505252 BW BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86505297 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86509128 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509219 PATRICIA GRAND Serial Number: 86509376 DD Serial Number: 86509529 HARBOURGATE Serial Number: 86509583 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: 86539485 RCI 360° Serial Number: 86543852 FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 86561666 RCI LIVESTREAM Serial Number: 86583841 Serial Number: 86583841 Serial Number: 86645491 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86702818 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86847755 HEROES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 86894216 OVATION	Serial Number:	86504061	OCEANPARK RESORT		
Serial Number: 86505297 ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT Serial Number: 86509128 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509219 PATRICIA GRAND Serial Number: 86509376 DD Serial Number: 86509529 HARBOURGATE Serial Number: 86509583 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: 86539485 RCI 360° Serial Number: 86543852 FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 86561666 RCI LIVESTREAM Serial Number: 86568550 RCI INVENTORY ANALYTICS ADVISORY Serial Number: 86645491 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86645491 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86702818 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86847755 HEROES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 86894216 OVATION	Serial Number:	86504063	ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT		
Serial Number: 86509128 BAY WATCH Serial Number: 86509219 PATRICIA GRAND Serial Number: 86509376 DD Serial Number: 86509529 HARBOURGATE Serial Number: 86509583 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: 86539485 RCI 360° Serial Number: 86543852 FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 86561666 RCI LIVESTREAM Serial Number: 86568550 RCI INVENTORY ANALYTICS ADVISORY Serial Number: 86583841 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86645491 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86702818 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86847755 HEROES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 86894216 OVATION	Serial Number:	86505252	BW BAY WATCH		
Serial Number: 86509219 PATRICIA GRAND Serial Number: 86509376 DD Serial Number: 86509529 HARBOURGATE Serial Number: 86509583 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: 86539485 RCI 360° Serial Number: 86543852 FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 86561666 RCI LIVESTREAM Serial Number: 8658350 RCI INVENTORY ANALYTICS ADVISORY Serial Number: 86583841 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86702818 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86847755 HEROES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 8684216 OVATION	Serial Number:	86505297	ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT		
Serial Number: 86509376 DD Serial Number: 86509529 HARBOURGATE Serial Number: 86509583 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: 86539485 RCI 360° Serial Number: 86543852 FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 86561666 RCI LIVESTREAM Serial Number: 86583841 Serial Number: 86583841 Serial Number: 86645491 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86702818 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86847755 HEROES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 86894216 OVATION	Serial Number:	86509128	BAY WATCH		
Serial Number: 86509529 HARBOURGATE Serial Number: 86509583 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: 86539485 RCI 360° Serial Number: 86543852 FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 86561666 RCI LIVESTREAM Serial Number: 86568550 RCI INVENTORY ANALYTICS ADVISORY Serial Number: 86583841 Serial Number: 86645491 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86702818 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86847755 HEROES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 86894216 OVATION	Serial Number:	86509219	PATRICIA GRAND		
Serial Number: 86509583 CAROLINIAN Serial Number: 86539485 RCI 360° Serial Number: 86543852 FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 86561666 RCI LIVESTREAM Serial Number: 86568550 RCI INVENTORY ANALYTICS ADVISORY Serial Number: 86583841 Serial Number: 86645491 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86702818 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86847755 HEROES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 86894216 OVATION	Serial Number:	86509376	DD		
Serial Number: 86539485 RCI 360° Serial Number: 86543852 FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 86561666 RCI LIVESTREAM Serial Number: 86568550 RCI INVENTORY ANALYTICS ADVISORY Serial Number: 86583841 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86645491 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86702818 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86847755 HEROES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 86894216 OVATION	Serial Number:	86509529	HARBOURGATE		
Serial Number: 86543852 FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 86561666 RCI LIVESTREAM Serial Number: 86568550 RCI INVENTORY ANALYTICS ADVISORY Serial Number: 86583841 Serial Number: 86645491 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86702818 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86847755 HEROES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 86894216 OVATION	Serial Number:	86509583	CAROLINIAN		
Serial Number: 86543869 RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE Serial Number: 86561666 RCI LIVESTREAM Serial Number: 86568550 RCI INVENTORY ANALYTICS ADVISORY Serial Number: 86583841 Serial Number: 86645491 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86702818 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86847755 HEROES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 86894216 OVATION	Serial Number:	86539485	RCI 360°		
Serial Number: 86561666 RCI LIVESTREAM Serial Number: 86568550 RCI INVENTORY ANALYTICS ADVISORY Serial Number: 86583841 Serial Number: 86645491 Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86702818 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86847755 HEROES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 86894216 OVATION	Serial Number:	86543852	FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT		
Serial Number: 86568550 RCI INVENTORY ANALYTICS ADVISORY Serial Number: 86583841 Serial Number: 86645491 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86702818 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86847755 HEROES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 86894216 OVATION	Serial Number:	86543869	RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE		
Serial Number: 86583841 Serial Number: 86645491 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86702818 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86847755 HEROES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 86894216 OVATION	Serial Number:	86561666	RCI LIVESTREAM		
Serial Number: 86645491 ENDLESS VACATION Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86702818 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86847755 HEROES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 86894216 OVATION	Serial Number:	86568550	RCI INVENTORY ANALYTICS ADVISORY		
Serial Number: 86702813 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86702818 VACATION PALM SPRINGS Serial Number: 86847755 HEROES VACATION CLUB Serial Number: 86894216 OVATION	Serial Number:	86583841			
Serial Number:86702818VACATION PALM SPRINGSSerial Number:86847755HEROES VACATION CLUBSerial Number:86894216OVATION	Serial Number:	86645491	ENDLESS VACATION		
Serial Number:86847755HEROES VACATION CLUBSerial Number:86894216OVATION	Serial Number:	86702813	VACATION PALM SPRINGS		
Serial Number: 86894216 OVATION	Serial Number:	86702818			
	Serial Number:	86847755	HEROES VACATION CLUB		
Serial Number: 87059139 WORLDMARK BY WYNDHAM	Serial Number:	86894216			
	Serial Number:	87059139	WORLDMARK BY WYNDHAM		

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	87144620	PEACOCK SUITES	
Serial Number:	87164736	VACATION DIFFERENTLY	
Serial Number:	87205844	RCI GOLD	
Serial Number:	87224789	PEER-TO-PEER PLUS	
Serial Number:	87338559	RCI EZ-ENROLL	
Serial Number:	87375064	RCI GATEWAY	
Serial Number:	87422761	BONUS PLAY	
Serial Number:	87541468	CLUB 365	
Serial Number:	87655426	TRAVELVUE	
Serial Number:	87655700	TRAVELVUE	
Serial Number:	87660766	SOCIAL INTELLIGENCE IN FOCUS	
Serial Number:	87764622	CABINS AT BLUE RIDGE	
Serial Number:	87807235	RCI EXCHANGES	
Serial Number:	87831915	RCI GOLD CROWN RESORT	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8004947512

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-370-4750

Email: ipteam@cogencyglobal.com

Correspondent Name: Jay daSilva

Address Line 1: 1025 Vermont Ave NW, Suite 1130

Address Line 2: COGENCY GLOBAL INC.
Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	F177354
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sonya Jackman
SIGNATURE:	/Sonya Jackman/
DATE SIGNED:	06/05/2018

Total Attachments: 12

source=RemainCo - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page3.tif source=RemainCo - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page4.tif source=RemainCo - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page5.tif source=RemainCo - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page6.tif source=RemainCo - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page7.tif source=RemainCo - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page8.tif source=RemainCo - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page9.tif source=RemainCo - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page10.tif source=RemainCo - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page11.tif source=RemainCo - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page12.tif source=RemainCo - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page13.tif

source=RemainCo - Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page14.tif

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

This INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT (as amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "IP Security Agreement") dated May 31, 2018, is made by the Persons listed on the signature pages hereof (collectively, the "Grantors") in favor of Bank of America, N.A. ("Bank of America"), as collateral agent (the "Collateral Agent") for the Secured Parties. Capitalized terms used herein and not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings assigned to such terms in the Credit Agreement and the Security Agreement referred to therein.

WHEREAS, Wyndham Destinations, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "<u>Borrower</u>"), Bank of America, as Administrative Agent and Collateral Agent, each Lender from time to time party thereto and each other Person party thereto have entered into the Credit Agreement dated as of May 31, 2018 (the "<u>Initial Closing Date</u>") (as amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "<u>Credit Agreement</u>"), pursuant to which the Lenders have severally agreed to make Loans and the L/C Issuers to issue Letters of Credit.

WHEREAS, in connection with the Credit Agreement, the Grantors have entered into the Security Agreement dated as of the Initial Closing Date (as amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement") in order to induce the Lenders to make Loans, the L/C Issuers to issue Letters of Credit and certain other Secured Parties to make other financial accommodations to the Borrower and the Restricted Subsidiaries.

WHEREAS, under the terms of the Security Agreement, the Grantors have granted to the Collateral Agent, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a security interest in, among other property, certain intellectual property of the Grantors, and have agreed as a condition thereof to execute this IP Security Agreement for recording with the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each Grantor agrees as follows:

SECTION 1. <u>Grant of Security</u>. Each Grantor hereby grants to the Collateral Agent for the benefit of the Secured Parties a security interest in all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in and to the following (the "<u>Collateral</u>"): the registered Trademarks (as defined in the Security Agreement) and Trademarks for which applications are pending in the United States Patent and Trademark Office set forth in Schedule A hereto (excluding any Excluded Property).

SECTION 2. Security for Secured Obligations. The grant of a security interest in the Collateral by each Grantor under this IP Security Agreement secures the payment of all Secured Obligations of such Grantor now or hereafter existing under or in respect of the Loan Documents, whether direct or indirect, absolute or contingent, and whether for principal, reimbursement obligations, interest, premiums, penalties, fees, indemnifications, contract causes of action, costs, expenses or otherwise. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing, this IP Security Agreement secures, as to each Grantor, the payment of all amounts that constitute part of the Secured Obligations and that would be owed by such Grantor to any Secured Party under the Loan Documents but for the fact that such Secured Obligations are unenforceable or not allowable due to the existence of a bankruptcy, reorganization or similar proceeding involving a Grantor.

SECTION 3. <u>Recordation</u>. This IP Security Agreement has been executed and delivered by the Grantors for the purpose of recording the grant of security interest herein with the United States

Patent and Trademark Office. Each Grantor authorizes and requests that the Commissioner for Trademarks record this IP Security Agreement.

SECTION 4. <u>Execution in Counterparts</u>. This IP Security Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts, each of which when so executed shall be deemed to be an original and all of which taken together shall constitute one and the same agreement.

SECTION 5. <u>Grants, Rights and Remedies</u>. This IP Security Agreement has been entered into in conjunction with the provisions of the Security Agreement. Each Grantor does hereby acknowledge and confirm that the grant of the security interest hereunder to, and the rights and remedies of, the Collateral Agent with respect to the Collateral are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated herein by reference as if fully set forth herein. In the event of any conflict between the terms of this IP Security Agreement and the terms of the Security Agreement, the terms of the Security Agreement shall govern.

SECTION 6. <u>Governing Law</u>. This IP Security Agreement shall be governed by, and construed in accordance with, the laws of the State of New York.

SECTION 7. Severability. In case any one or more of the provisions contained in this IP Security Agreement should be held invalid, illegal or unenforceable in any respect, the validity, legality and enforceability of the remaining provisions contained herein and in the Security Agreement shall not in any way be affected or impaired thereby (it being understood that the invalidity of a particular provision in a particular jurisdiction shall not in and of itself affect the validity of such provision in any other jurisdiction). The parties hereto shall endeavor in good-faith negotiations to replace the invalid, illegal or unenforceable provisions with valid provisions the economic effect of which comes as close as possible to that of the invalid, illegal or unenforceable provisions.

[Signature Pages Follow]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each Grantor has caused this IP Security Agreement to be duly executed and delivered by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the date first above written.

RCI, LLC
SHELL VACATIONS LLC
VACATION PALM SPRINGS REAL ESTATE,
INC.
WYR CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC
WYR COLORADO, LLC
WYR SOUTH CAROLINA, LLC
WYNDHAM RESORT DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION
WYNDHAM VACATION OWNERSHIP, INC.
WYNDHAM VACATION RENTALS NORTH
AMERICA, LLC
WYNDHAM VACATION RESORTS, INC,
each, as Initial Grantor

By:

Nama Jeffrey R. Leuenberger

Title: Senior Vice President and Treasurer

WYNDHAM DESTINATION NETWORK, LLC, as Initial Grantor

By: Wyndham Destinations, Inc., its sole member

By:

Marne: Jeffrey R. Leuenberger

Htle: Senior Vice President and Treasurer

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.,

as Collateral Agent

By:

Name: Henry Pennell

Title: Vice President

SCHEDULE A United States Trademark Registrations and Trademark Applications

Trademark	App Number	Reg Number	Reg Date	Owner
Ai CIRCLE LOGO				RCI, LLC
ARMED FORCES VACA- TION CLUB	78/708068	3138696	Sep-5-2006	RCI, LLC
BECAUSE YOUR VACA- TION MEANS THE WORLD TO US	78/978000	3231709	Apr-17-2007	RCI, LLC
BECAUSE YOUR VACATION MEANS	85303781	4060113	Nov-22-2011	RCI, LLC
CLUB 365	87541468			RCI, LLC
EAGLE LOGO	77912968	3834726	Aug-17-2010	RCI, LLC
ENDLESS VACATION	74/350376	1809613	Dec-7-1993	RCI, LLC
ENDLESS VACATION	73/289170	1195178	May-11-1982	RCI, LLC
ENDLESS VACATION	86645491	4846148	Nov-3-2015	RCI, LLC
ENDLESS VACATION RENTALS	77170610	3441898	Jun-3-2008	RCI, LLC
EVRENTALS	77252638	3651834	Jul-7-2009	RCI, LLC
EXTRA GETAWAYS				RCI, LLC
FULL CIRCLE SUPPORT	86543852	4829049	Oct-6-2015	RCI, LLC
HEROES VACATION CLUB	86847755	5016974	Aug-9-2016	RCI, LLC
MY VACATION WATCH- ER	77649467	3657619	Jul-21-2009	RCI, LLC
PAD-ORAMIC	85754820	4324515	Apr-23-2013	RCI, LLC
PREFERRED STATUS	73/826367	1664428	Nov-12-1991	RCI, LLC
RCI	75/515096	2259562	Jul-6-1999	RCI, LLC
RCI	75/515097	2259563	Jul-6-1999	RCI, LLC

Trademark	App Number	Reg Number	Reg Date	Owner
RCI	75/515098	2261137	Jul-13-1999	RCI, LLC
RCI	73538673	1386274	Mar-11-1986	RCI, LLC
RCI & Design (V4)	73/297011	1235234	Apr-19-1983	RCI, LLC
RCI 360°	86539485	4829048	Oct-6-2015	RCI, LLC
RCI Affiliate Access	85891905	4565208	Jul-8-2014	RCI, LLC
RCI CONNECT	86317360	4687988	Feb-17-2015	RCI, LLC
RCI DEPOSIT RESTORE	86543869	4919426	Mar-15-2016	RCI, LLC
RCI EXCHANGES	87807235			RCI, LLC
RCI EXPERIENCES				RCI, LLC
RCI EXPRESS				RCI, LLC
RCI EZ-ENROLL	87338559	5361341	Dec-19-2017	RCI, LLC
RCI GATEWAY	87375064	5347898	Nov-28-2017	RCI, LLC
RCI GOLD	87205844	5211062	May-23-2017	RCI, LLC
RCI GOLD CROWN RE- SORT	76163576	2673879	Jan-14-2003	RCI, LLC
RCI GOLD CROWN RE- SORT	87831915			RCI, LLC
RCI GOLD CROWN RE- SORT & Design	78659569	3455294	Jun-24-2008	RCI, LLC
RCI HELP	86462941	4776694	Jul-21-2015	RCI, LLC
RCI INVENTORY ANA- LYTICS ADVISORY	86568550	4841121	Oct-27-2015	RCI, LLC
RCI LIVESTREAM	86561666	4868409	Dec-8-2015	RCI, LLC
RCI MEMBER PERKS				RCI, LLC

Trademark	App Number	Reg Number	Reg Date	Owner
RCI MEMBER REWARDS				RCI, LLC
RCI PLATINUM	85036217	3955974	May-3-2011	RCI, LLC
TOTT EXTENSION	03030217	333371	1,14, 5 2011	Rei, Ede
D.G.I. D.O.D.ITTG	704/2//57	2000000	14 0 2006	DOLLIG.
RCI POINTS	78/626657	3089999	May-9-2006	RCI, LLC
RCI RESORT DOLLARS	77464319	3549683	Dec-23-2008	RCI, LLC
RCI SILVER CROWN RE-	77505475	3550182	Dec-23-2008	RCI, LLC
SORT	77303473	3330162	Dec-23-2006	KCI, LLC
RCI TIMESHARE UNI-	75070097	2140041	Mar – 3-1998	RCI, LLC
VERSITY				
RCI TRAVEL	74290065	1755767	Mar-2-1993	RCI, LLC
RCITRAVEL	74290003	1755707	Wai-2-1993	KCI, ELC
RCI TV and Design	77691411	3689234	Sep-29-2009	RCI, LLC
RCI VACATION TRACK-	85877023	4516130	Apr-15-2014	RCI, LLC
ER				
RCI VACATION TRENDS	86314396	4687931	Feb-17-2015	RCI, LLC
RCI VENTURES	76/481206	2841337	May-11-2004	RCI, LLC
DCI VID and Darian (an	85625242	4329407	A == 20 2012	RCI, LLC
RCI VIP and Design (no color)	83023242	4329407	Apr-30-2013	RCI, LLC
color)				
RCI WEEKS	85896235	4422017	Oct-22-2013	RCI, LLC
RESORTLINK	73/834932	1,635,677	Feb-19-1991	RCI, LLC
RESORTERVE	737637732	1,055,077	100-17-1771	KCI, LLC
SIGNATURE SELEC-	77463181	3652320	Jul-7-2009	RCI, LLC
TIONS				
SOCIAL INTELLIGENCE	87660766			RCI, LLC
IN FOCUS	0,000,00			
SPACEBANK	73/289169	1227775	Feb-15-1983	RCI, LLC
THE UNPARALLELED	86325907	4856445	Nov-17-2015	RCI, LLC
EXCHANGE NETWORK				
TOLO 1 P. 1' F.	95(00003	425.001.5	I 25 2012	PCL LLC
TOLC and Radio Tower Design (Timeshare Online	85699093	4356915	Jun-25-2013	RCI, LLC
Listening Center)				
TRAVELVUE	87655700			RCI, LLC

Trademark	App Number	Reg Number	Reg Date	Owner
TRAVELVUE Stacked Design (no color)	87655426			RCI, LLC
ULTIMATE LUXURY. UNLIMITED OPPOR- TUNITY.	77178425	3377622	Feb-5-2008	RCI, LLC
VETERANS HOLIDAYS (WORD ONLY)	77910180	3797898	Jun-1-2010	RCI, LLC
AN EXCEPTIONAL EX- PERIENCE	77208602	3372698	Jan-22-2008	Shell Vacations LLC
Design (Palm Trees & Building Outline)	77208558	3429836	May-20-2008	Shell Vacations LLC
Design (Cruise Ship & House)	85814540	4453668	Dec-24-2013	Shell Vacations LLC
Design (Grapes & House Outline)	78588287	3218732	Mar-13-2007	Shell Vacations LLC
Design (House Mark-black & white)	86174716	4588784	Aug-19-2014	Shell Vacations LLC
PEACOCK SUITES	87144620	5170816	Mar-28-2017	Shell Vacations LLC
PEACOCK SUITES & Design-Color	85010780	3879668	Nov-23-2010	Shell Vacations LLC
POINT & PLAY	77303896	3448804	Jun-17-2008	Shell Vacations LLC
POINTING THE WAY	76043345	2575247	Jun-4-2002	Shell Vacations LLC
SVC	78770120	3236387	May-1-2007	Shell Vacations LLC
SVC AT SEA	77031162	3284501	Aug-28-2007	Shell Vacations LLC
SVC ELITE	77208578	3372697	Jan-22-2008	Shell Vacations LLC
Vacation Palm Springs	86702813	4908298	Mar-1-2016	Vacation Palm Springs Real Estate, Inc.
Vacation Palm Springs and Design	86702818	4949665	May-3-2016	Vacation Palm Springs Real Estate, Inc.
BAHAMA BAY	85032582	3994939	Jul-12-2011	WVR CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC
BAHAMA BAY and Design (Bahama Bay stylized within an Oval)	85056486	3999529	Jul-19-2011	WVR CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC
BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA	85032606	3999389	Jul-19-2011	WVR CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC

Trademark	App Number	Reg Number	Reg Date	Owner
BAHAMA BAY RESORT & SPA ORLANDO and	85056415	3999526	Jul-19-2011	WVR CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC
Birds on Beach Design in Color				
CARIBE COVE	77530148	3768439	Mar-30-2010	WVR CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC
CARIBE COVE and Design	77530160	3768440	Mar-30-2010	WVR CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC
CHAMONIX				WVR Colorado, LLC
ENCLAVE				WVR Colorado, LLC
SNOWMASS LODGING COMPANY and Design				WVR Colorado, LLC
STEAMBOAT RESORTS	77054889	3497645	Sep-9-2008	WVR Colorado, LLC
THE RESORT COMPANY and Design	75443813	2273873	Aug-31-1999	WVR Colorado, LLC
WOODRUN PLACE				WVR Colorado, LLC
ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT	86504063	4816851	Sep-22-2015	WVR South Carolina, LLC
ATLANTIC BREEZE OCEAN RESORT STYL- IZED	86505297	4816867	Sep-22-2015	WVR South Carolina, LLC
BAY WATCH	86509128	4816907	Sep-22-2015	WVR South Carolina, LLC
BAY WATCH and Design	86505252	4816866	Sep-22-2015	WVR South Carolina, LLC
C Wave Design for Carolinian	86583841	4838458	Oct-20-2015	WVR South Carolina, LLC
CAROLINIAN	86509583	4816920	Sep-22-2015	WVR South Carolina, LLC
HARBOURGATE	86509529	4816917	Sep-22-2015	WVR South Carolina, LLC
HARBOURGATE Design	86509376	4816914	Sep-22-2015	WVR South Carolina, LLC
OCEAN PARK RESORT	86502469	4816832	Sep-22-2015	WVR South Carolina, LLC
OCEAN PARK RESORT and Design	86504061	4816850	Sep-22-2015	WVR South Carolina, LLC
OCEANA RESORTS	86502464	4816831	Sep-22-2015	WVR South Carolina, LLC

Trademark	App Number	Reg Number	Reg Date	Owner
OCEANA RESORTS and Design	77222340	3577129	Feb-17-2009	WVR South Carolina, LLC
OCEANA RESORTS and Design	86502450	4799239	Aug-25-2015	WVR South Carolina, LLC
PATRICIA GRAND	86509219	4844382	Nov-3-2015	WVR South Carolina, LLC
PATRICIA GRAND RE- SORT HOTEL and Design				WVR South Carolina, LLC
YOUR PLACE IN THE FUN	77254087	3544536	Dec-9-2008	WVR South Carolina, LLC
OWNERPLUS	85479841	4175482	Jul-17-2012	Wyndham Destination Network, LLC
OWNERPLUS and Key Logo (black and white)	85496172	4175680	Jul-17-2012	Wyndham Destination Network, LLC
PEER-TO-PEER PLUS	87224789	5366109	Dec-26-2017	Wyndham Destination Network, LLC
FRIENDS FIRST	78407247	2940229	Apr-12-2005	Wyndham Resort Development Corporation
LIFE IS CALLING	85677812	4422817	Oct-22-2013	Wyndham Resort Development Corporation
RESORTNET 2	85933860	4458882	Dec-31-2013	Wyndham Resort Development Corporation
SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT	77680562	3682876	Sep-15-2009	Wyndham Resort Development Corporation
SEVENTH MOUNTAIN RESORT & Design	77680558	3682875	Sep-15-2009	Wyndham Resort Development Corporation
TRAVELSHARE	78/502063	3234462	Apr-24-2007	Wyndham Resort Development Corporation
WORLDMARK	74/544638	1940673	Dec-12-1995	Wyndham Resort Development Corporation
WORLDMARK BY WYNDHAM	87059139	5123460	Jan-17-2017	Wyndham Resort Development Corporation
WORLDMARK BY WYNDHAM TRAVEL	77802746	3757561	Mar-9-2010	Wyndham Resort Development Corporation
WORLDMARK TRAV- ELSECURE	77394454	3546198	Dec-16-2008	Wyndham Resort Development Corporation
BONUS PLAY	87422761	5439628	Apr-3-2018	Wyndham Vacation Owner- ship, Inc.
OVATION	86894216	5036381	Sep-6-2016	Wyndham Vacation Owner- ship, Inc.

Trademark	App Number	Reg Number	Reg Date	Owner
OVATIONS BY WYND- HAM				Wyndham Vacation Owner- ship, Inc.
BEACH DREAMS	86257881	4690005	Feb-17-2015	Wyndham Vacation Rentals North America, LLC
CABINS AT BLUE RIDGE	87764622			Wyndham Vacation Rentals North America, LLC
CENTRAL RESERVA- TIONS OF PARK CITY	74650040	2159210	May-19-1998	Wyndham Vacation Rentals North America, LLC
It's Snowing. Get Going				Wyndham Vacation Rentals North America, LLC
QUESTCLUB	75606870	2318823	Feb-15-2000	Wyndham Vacation Rentals North America, LLC
QUESTCLUB	75591599	2318649	Feb-15-2000	Wyndham Vacation Rentals North America, LLC
QUESTPERKS	76127853	2782349	Nov-11-2003	Wyndham Vacation Rentals North America, LLC
RESORTQUEST	75480062	2298957	Dec-7-1999	Wyndham Vacation Rentals North America, LLC
RESORTQUEST INTER- NATIONAL	75480061	2298956	Dec-7-1999	Wyndham Vacation Rentals North America, LLC
RESORTQUEST Q DE- SIGN (black/white)	77365555	3487958	Aug-19-2008	Wyndham Vacation Rentals North America, LLC
RESORTQUEST REAL ESTATE	78501518	2998321	Sep-20-2005	Wyndham Vacation Rentals North America, LLC
RESORTQUEST Stylized	78462745	3064504	Feb-28-2006	Wyndham Vacation Rentals North America, LLC
THE RESORT COMPANY - GENERAL FILE			Sep-23-2011	Wyndham Vacation Rentals North America, LLC
THERE'S SNOW PLACE LIKE HOME				Wyndham Vacation Rentals North America, LLC
VACATION DIFFERENT- LY	87164736	5189988	Apr-25-2017	Wyndham Vacation Rentals North America, LLC
VACATION RENTAL BILL OF RIGHTS	85672770	4297970	Mar-5-2013	Wyndham Vacation Rentals North America, LLC
EXTRA HOLIDAYS	75/081722	2052482	Apr-15-1997	Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc.
FAIRFIELD	73/007047	1040712	Jun-1-1976	Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc.
GET UP & GO!	76/174621	2648294	Nov-12-2002	Wyndham Vacation Resorts, Inc.

Trademark	App Number	Reg Number	Reg Date	Owner
OCEAN WALK RESORT	78/961594	3258586	Jul-3-2007	Wyndham Vacation Resorts,
				Inc.
DI LIGO I DELIDO G	7 06 7 0610	2000224	16 20 2006	***
PLUSPARTNERS	78658619	3098236	May-30-2006	Wyndham Vacation Resorts,
				Inc.
THE AVENUE COLLEC-	77199363	3565382	Jan-20-2009	Wyndham Vacation Resorts,
TION & Design	77177303	3303302	Jan-20-2007	Inc.
Tion & Design				me.
VACATIONS CON SAZON	85837592	4437613	Nov-19-2013	Wyndham Vacation Resorts,
				Inc.

RECORDED: 06/05/2018